
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Provisional Rank list for BSc_Env_Chem Degree Programme 2020

Total Seats : 30

Split up: DA-1, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-12, EZ-2, MU-2,LC-0, OBX-1,OBH-1,EWS-3, SC-4, ST-1

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 202717 ANUSREE Hindu/Ezhava 3 990.000

2 212161 FAHMITHA FARHATH Islam/Muslim 4 989.000

3 204306 NEHAKRISHNA C.K Hindu/Ezhava 4 987.000

4 207952 ANAGHA H NAIR Hindu/General 4 987.000

5 202553 ANAYARAJ R S Hindu/Ezhava 5 986.000

6 207917 MOHAMMED ASLAH B A Islam/Muslim 4 985.000

7 210285 RAYAN M N Islam/Muslim 5 984.000

8 214533 KRISHNA C U Hindu/Ezhava 5 982.000

9 214276 MUHAMMED HUSSAIN K A Islam/Muslim 5 982.000

10 204716 SWATHI SUBASH Hindu/Ezhava 3 981.000

11 204283 SHEBA MAARIYA A.R Islam/Muslim 2 980.000

12 203380 HELNA RAJAN Christian/General 2 978.000

13 206788 KRISHNAJA K V Hindu/Ezhava 1 977.000

14 208280 VARSHA. P Hindu/Ezhava 5 977.000

15 212785 HARIKRISHNAN P Hindu/General 3 976.000

16 201296 FAHAD ABDULAZEEZ Islam/Muslim 2 976.000

17 205109 MEGHA BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 3 975.000

18 202425 SHAFEER. AK Islam/Muslim 2 975.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

19 209172 ATHIRA R Hindu/General 5 974.000

20 203975 NIRMAL MOHAN Hindu/OBH 5 973.000

21 201660 MISWA MAJEED Islam/Muslim 4 973.000

22 214508 SAMANUAI A Hindu/Ezhava 5 972.000

23 207288 HANA ANWAR.M Islam/Muslim 4 972.000

24 207566 ALNA M K Hindu/Ezhava 4 972.000

25 200605 GOPIKA M Hindu/OBH 4 971.000

26 204235 AADITHYA ANN PAUL Others/0 1 971.000

27 204007 SHAHNA SHERIN M Islam/Muslim 4 970.000

28 208574 GREESHMA K D Hindu/Ezhava 2 969.000

29 201366 ANITTA YOHANNAN Christian/General 3 969.000

30 206751 ARAVIND KRISHNA R K Hindu/General 5 968.000

31 202469 SWATHI S Hindu/Ezhava 4 968.000

32 213348 ABHIRAM S J Hindu/General 3 968.000

33 207423 SHAMIL FAWAS A Islam/Muslim 3 967.000

34 205324 YADHU LAKSHMY A G Hindu/OBH 2 967.000

35 210975 DIYA NAZREEN C Islam/Muslim 3 966.000

36 209685 NEHA SANTHOSH U P Hindu/General 3 964.000

37 202417 NILA S Hindu/Ezhava 1 964.000

38 209841 FATHIMA ANAS Islam/Muslim 3 963.000

39 208833 GOPIKA RAJ Hindu/OBH 3 963.000

40 201665 MISNA MAJEED Islam/Muslim 4 963.000

41 207231 SUSAN ROY Christian/Latin 2 962.000

42 207330 MARVA Islam/Muslim 3 961.000

43 211630 HARIKRISHNAN E L Hindu/Ezhava 2 961.000

44 214139 NAVYA S RAJ Hindu/General 5 960.000

45 207332 ANAGHA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 4 960.000

46 203600 AADITHYA CHANDANA KS Hindu/OBH 2 960.000

47 211742 ABHIRAMI A M Hindu/OBH 5 960.000

48 206130 GANGA LAL E.R Hindu/Ezhava 2 959.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

49 211425 SIVAKAMI N SHIBU Hindu/SC 3 959.000

50 209701 ATHULKRISHNA K S Hindu/OBH 4 959.000

51 202012 ARCHANA RAJEEV Hindu/OBH 4 958.000

52 212945 SANA VALLIPPOKKIL Islam/Muslim 2 957.000

53 205439 BAGYASREE K Hindu/General 5 957.000

54 212818 SHAHNA M A Islam/Muslim 2 957.000

55 207316 NAMIT R KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 5 956.000

56 207054 ASHMI SUBAIR Islam/Muslim 2 956.000

57 201259 BLESSY BIJU Christian/Latin 5 955.000

58 200290 KALYA R KURUP Hindu/General 4 955.000

59 203288 ASWATHY P BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 5 955.000

60 210775 MUHAMMED FAHIZ A T Islam/Muslim 3 955.000

61 203672 AKHILA G NAIR Hindu/General 1 954.000

62 207689 ATHULDEV S Hindu/General 5 954.000

63 205596 JUDE THOMAS Christian/General 4 954.000

64 207294 GOURY NANDANA A S Hindu/Ezhava 3 953.000

65 204820 MIRZANA HABEEB Islam/Muslim 3 953.000

66 214137 NASEEH K T Islam/Muslim 5 953.000

67 210478 P S ADHEENA Hindu/OBH 2 953.000

68 209949 SETHULAKSHMI C Hindu/OBH 5 952.000

69 201926 KRISHNA V VARIYER Hindu/General 4 952.000

70 205341 JOYAL EBY Christian/Latin 2 952.000

71 204407 FASNA P M Islam/Muslim 2 952.000

72 210641 UMER SALEH ABDUSSAMED Islam/Muslim 3 951.000

73 213828 ALPHA MATHEW Christian/General 4 951.000

74 210502 SHYAMJITH E P Hindu/OBH 3 951.000

75 206046 FATHIMA SHERIN M Islam/Muslim 1 950.000

76 203247 VISHNU DEV K Hindu/SC 3 949.000

77 210360 ADWAID RAJ Hindu/OBH 4 949.000

78 207279 ADWAID RAJ Hindu/OBH 4 949.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

79 203500 VISWALAKSHMI P VINOD Hindu/SC 3 949.000

80 208081 DEVIKA S Hindu/General 2 949.000

81 208645 JERIN JOSE Christian/General 4 949.000

82 207908 ARJUN KRISHNA B.A Hindu/OBH 4 948.000

83 200913 MUFEEDA MOHAMMED ALI Islam/Muslim 5 948.000

84 211550 RICHU THANKACHAN Christian/General 1 948.000

85 204647 DIGNIT MARIYA LEWIS Christian/Latin 2 948.000

86 212610 SREENATH Hindu/OBH 4 946.000

87 205227 NEHA SREEHARI Hindu/Ezhava 5 946.000

88 206439 KRISHNA PRIYA S Hindu/OBH 3 946.000

89 205185 VANDHANA K V Hindu/OBH 1 945.000

90 204046 SANJANA SUNIL Hindu/General 2 945.000

91 206025 KRISHNENDU K R Hindu/General 1 943.000

92 206584 P. FATHIMA FENIN Islam/Muslim 3 943.000

93 212650 ASHNAD E A Islam/Muslim 2 942.000

94 205110 K S MUHAMMED SUHAIL Islam/Muslim 2 942.000

95 205487 JEMMA MARIYA GEORGE Christian/General 5 942.000

96 206782 DEVIKA SHAMIL Hindu/OBH 4 941.000

97 207379 MINNA JOB Christian/General 3 941.000

98 204236 JUNA JOY Christian/Latin 5 941.000

99 210026 RAHMATH C N Islam/Muslim 2 941.000

100 207530 JASIM MUBARAK Islam/Muslim 5 941.000

101 214175 NEHA RASHEED Islam/Muslim 1 940.000

102 211324 AISWARYA K B Hindu/OBH 2 940.000

103 200696 NANDANA P R Hindu/Ezhava 2 940.000

104 205168 NAVYA SAJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 940.000

105 211309 SHIFA SHERIN S Islam/Muslim 2 939.000

106 205291 AYSHA ZIYA A K Islam/Muslim 3 939.000

107 211471 AKSHAY VINOD Hindu/General 3 938.000

108 207993 NANDA K B Hindu/OBH 5 938.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

109 202681 SREEYUKTHA SUJITHKUMAR Hindu/OBH 4 938.000

110 210100 SNEHA MARIA ELIZABETH O J Christian/Latin 3 938.000

111 207223 G MANICHANDANA Hindu/General 1 936.000

112 207747 NILEENA M T Hindu/General 2 936.000

113 206845 STEPHY JOHNSON Christian/Latin 3 936.000

114 210292 NEFSIYA M B Islam/Muslim 2 936.000

115 208064 AKHIL P A Hindu/OBH 5 935.000

116 205093 FIDA FATHIMA A Islam/Muslim 4 935.000

117 204303 ASWIN VIJAY Hindu/General 5 935.000

118 201063 MANAN S JAIN Hindu/General 4 934.000

119 203577 FATHIMA NOURIN C Y Islam/Muslim 2 934.000

120 214584 NIVEDITHA SIVAN Hindu/General 3 934.000

121 211594 HAFZA PARVIN E M Islam/Muslim 2 934.000

122 200790 KRISHNAPREETHI J Hindu/Ezhava 2 934.000

123 203156 ANANDHU PRASAD Hindu/General 3 934.000

124 204846 S AKASH Hindu/General 2 934.000

125 206131 ANAGHA TOM Christian/General 5 934.000

126 203429 MUHAMMED ARSHAD P Islam/Muslim 4 933.000

127 207624 NAVAMY SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava 4 933.000

128 203550 DEVIKA BABU Hindu/Ezhava 2 933.000

129 210842 VISMAYA MOHAN Hindu/OBH 2 932.000

130 211942 ATHIRA M V Hindu/Ezhava 2 932.000

131 205593 ASWANI PRADEEP Hindu/OBH 1 932.000

132 207711 KRISHNA PRIYA M S Hindu/OBH 4 932.000

133 214502 PRATHYUSHA K P Hindu/Ezhava 5 931.000

134 206354 ANDRIYA ANGEL Christian/Latin 4 931.000

135 207777 AKHIL V Hindu/General 4 931.000

136 214405 ANAGHA SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 3 930.000

137 213085 SIONA MARIA DSOUZA Christian/Latin 1 930.000

138 202959 BEGUM SOOFIA Islam/Muslim 3 929.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

139 210289 FATHIMATH SWALIHA A S Islam/Muslim 3 929.000

140 206545 NANDHANA T S Hindu/OBH 2 929.000

141 208505 KRISHNA PRIYA K A Hindu/Ezhava 4 929.000

142 203935 NEHLA R Islam/Muslim 4 928.000

143 202221 SUMAYYA ALI AKBAR Islam/Muslim 3 928.000

144 203832 AMBILY UDAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 5 927.000

145 200165 ADARSH A D Hindu/Ezhava 3 927.000

146 204903 AFRIN ALEEMA Islam/Muslim 4 927.000

147 207990 AMANA KABEER Islam/Muslim 4 927.000

148 201696 HANEEN V Islam/Muslim 4 927.000

149 205574 MARIAM SHEZA S Islam/Muslim 5 926.000

150 206837 SHERIFF MANZOOR SHERIFF Islam/Muslim 2 926.000

151 207613 RINSHIDA P K Islam/Muslim 2 926.000

152 211162 ARCHANA J Christian/Latin 1 925.400

153 213278 ARATHY PRASENAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 925.000

154 211495 ARUN BEHANAN Christian/General 5 925.000

155 202258 P SYAM SUNDAR Hindu/General 5 925.000

156 206128 ASWATHY K M Hindu/OBH 3 923.000

157 213158 JISHNU K V Hindu/OBH 4 922.000

158 204924 ANSHIF T Islam/Muslim 2 922.000

159 208425 RHISHIKESH JAGEESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 921.000

160 214145 VISHNU DEVARAJ Hindu/General 2 920.000

161 205022 PARVATHY N P Hindu/OBH 5 919.000

162 210742 AMRIN AYSHA PALAKA PALLIYALI Islam/Muslim 2 919.000

163 207760 DEVIKA P Hindu/Ezhava 4 919.000

164 203921 K L MEENAKSHI NAIR Hindu/General 4 918.000

165 211172 ANJANA S Hindu/Ezhava 4 918.000

166 206666 ELSA MATHEW Christian/General 3 918.000

167 207432 SUMITHRA S S Hindu/General 3 918.000

168 207250 FATHIMA HIBA.M Islam/Muslim 5 918.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

169 202600 DONA MARY Christian/Latin 5 917.000

170 214115 SMRITI HARIDAS Hindu/General 3 917.000

171 202293 RIAM FAIROOZ Islam/Muslim 3 916.000

172 212591 DEVIKA RAMESHAN Hindu/OBH 4 916.000

173 211034 APARNA A Hindu/OBH 3 916.000

174 202801 DIYA P Hindu/Ezhava 3 916.000

175 213640 GAYATHRI R Hindu/General 3 916.000

176 207923 DHILSHA DHARMACHANDRAN Hindu/OBH 3 915.000

177 206483 ANJALI V Hindu/General 2 915.000

178 201308 SONA SIJU Christian/General 5 915.000

179 203762 ASWIN V PANICKER Hindu/General 2 914.000

180 206778 SREELAKSHMI N.S Hindu/General 5 914.000

181 202906 THRESIA ALEENA Christian/Latin 5 913.000

182 201032 HARI S NARAYANAN Hindu/General 2 912.000

183 208084 FATHIMA SALAM M A Islam/Muslim 4 912.000

184 203695 AKSHAY UDAYAKUMAR Hindu/General 3 912.000

185 206531 SAMARJITH RAJ B.P Hindu/OBH 2 911.000

186 213185 SHARON KJ Christian/General 2 911.000

187 207991 SONA S VARGHESE Christian/General 4 910.000

188 214659 GOWRILAL B Hindu/General 3 910.000

189 209643 ASHNA VARGHESE Christian/General 4 910.000

190 207301 ALAN ABRAHAM Christian/General 1 910.000

191 212792 ANISHA PETER Christian/Latin 3 910.000

192 211400 ASWINIDEVI V.S Hindu/Ezhava 3 909.000

193 213359 JOBIN JOSE M J Christian/General 2 909.000

194 209398 ANJANA T.DAS Hindu/Ezhava 3 909.000

195 208952 DIYA .P.S. Christian/Latin 2 909.000

196 212865 ABIDA Islam/Muslim 4 908.000

197 212735 DEVITHA RAVEENDRAN Hindu/General 5 908.000

198 213499 GOUTHAM PADMAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 4 908.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

199 205634 ASHLY ANGEL Christian/General 1 908.000

200 202275 RIZWANA T N Islam/Muslim 2 907.000

201 207786 MALAVIKA V RAJ Hindu/Ezhava 3 907.000

202 212323 ANJALI KS Hindu/OBH 3 906.000

203 205603 ANEENA ANEEVE Hindu/Ezhava 3 906.000

204 211784 FATHIMA DILSHA. C Islam/Muslim 2 906.000

205 208360 SHAHANAS P RAHEED Islam/Muslim 5 906.000

206 208130 DIYA UBAID M Islam/Muslim 5 905.000

207 207871 MUNJIYA K Islam/Muslim 4 905.000

208 206118 MUHAMMED AFREEDI A A Islam/Muslim 4 905.000

209 209489 MEGHANA S Hindu/General 5 904.000

210 209860 VISHNU SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 2 904.000

211 204725 ADITHYAN NARAYANAN V S Hindu/Ezhava 5 904.000

212 202750 GOKUL KRISHNAN K B Hindu/Ezhava 5 904.000

213 208277 MOHAMED SHAMIL PARAMBIL Islam/Muslim 4 904.000

214 213027 JOSEPH ANTONY Christian/Latin 2 904.000

215 207078 KRISHNANJANA A Hindu/Ezhava 4 903.000

216 209974 RASHID ALI C Islam/Muslim 5 902.000

217 204458 AYISHA NADA V K Islam/Muslim 3 902.000

218 204831 NOURIN BASHEER M V Islam/Muslim 3 902.000

219 201841 NANDANA SADANANDAN K Hindu/Ezhava 4 902.000

220 201203 ARYA KRISHNA P Hindu/Ezhava 4 902.000

221 208094 CERIN BABU Christian/General 3 902.000

222 202021 AMAN SURYA J Hindu/OBH 2 901.000

223 208819 SREEDEVI N Hindu/Ezhava 3 901.000

224 206474 AJISHA KUNJUMON Christian/General 3 901.000

225 204293 SUSAN THOMAS Christian/General 3 900.000

226 211147 ADHEEBA SHERIN.V Islam/Muslim 2 900.000

227 204664 JOSNA JOSE Christian/General 4 900.000

228 207066 GAUTHAM KRISHNA Hindu/General 2 900.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

229 205836 ARYA V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 900.000

230 205037 HADHIYA JABEEN Islam/Muslim 4 900.000

Ezhava

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 202553 ANAYARAJ R S Hindu/Ezhava 5 986.000

2 214533 KRISHNA C U Hindu/Ezhava 5 982.000

3 204716 SWATHI SUBASH Hindu/Ezhava 3 981.000

4 206788 KRISHNAJA K V Hindu/Ezhava 1 977.000

5 208280 VARSHA. P Hindu/Ezhava 5 977.000

6 205109 MEGHA BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 3 975.000

7 214508 SAMANUAI A Hindu/Ezhava 5 972.000

8 207566 ALNA M K Hindu/Ezhava 4 972.000

9 208574 GREESHMA K D Hindu/Ezhava 2 969.000

10 202469 SWATHI S Hindu/Ezhava 4 968.000

11 202417 NILA S Hindu/Ezhava 1 964.000

12 211630 HARIKRISHNAN E L Hindu/Ezhava 2 961.000

13 207332 ANAGHA JAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 4 960.000

14 206130 GANGA LAL E.R Hindu/Ezhava 2 959.000

15 207316 NAMIT R KRISHNA Hindu/Ezhava 5 956.000

16 203288 ASWATHY P BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 5 955.000

17 207294 GOURY NANDANA A S Hindu/Ezhava 3 953.000

18 205227 NEHA SREEHARI Hindu/Ezhava 5 946.000

19 200696 NANDANA P R Hindu/Ezhava 2 940.000

20 205168 NAVYA SAJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 940.000

21 200790 KRISHNAPREETHI J Hindu/Ezhava 2 934.000

22 207624 NAVAMY SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava 4 933.000

23 203550 DEVIKA BABU Hindu/Ezhava 2 933.000

24 211942 ATHIRA M V Hindu/Ezhava 2 932.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

25 214502 PRATHYUSHA K P Hindu/Ezhava 5 931.000

26 214405 ANAGHA SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 3 930.000

27 208505 KRISHNA PRIYA K A Hindu/Ezhava 4 929.000

28 203832 AMBILY UDAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 5 927.000

29 200165 ADARSH A D Hindu/Ezhava 3 927.000

30 213278 ARATHY PRASENAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 925.000

31 208425 RHISHIKESH JAGEESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 921.000

32 207760 DEVIKA P Hindu/Ezhava 4 919.000

33 211172 ANJANA S Hindu/Ezhava 4 918.000

34 202801 DIYA P Hindu/Ezhava 3 916.000

35 211400 ASWINIDEVI V.S Hindu/Ezhava 3 909.000

36 209398 ANJANA T.DAS Hindu/Ezhava 3 909.000

37 213499 GOUTHAM PADMAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 4 908.000

38 207786 MALAVIKA V RAJ Hindu/Ezhava 3 907.000

39 205603 ANEENA ANEEVE Hindu/Ezhava 3 906.000

40 209860 VISHNU SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 2 904.000

41 204725 ADITHYAN NARAYANAN V S Hindu/Ezhava 5 904.000

42 202750 GOKUL KRISHNAN K B Hindu/Ezhava 5 904.000

43 207078 KRISHNANJANA A Hindu/Ezhava 4 903.000

44 201841 NANDANA SADANANDAN K Hindu/Ezhava 4 902.000

45 201203 ARYA KRISHNA P Hindu/Ezhava 4 902.000

46 208819 SREEDEVI N Hindu/Ezhava 3 901.000

47 205836 ARYA V S Hindu/Ezhava 1 900.000

48 209490 PRANOV MAHESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 898.000

49 207528 AGHILA VENU Hindu/Ezhava 3 898.000

50 212471 KRISHNAJITH KB Hindu/Ezhava 2 897.000

51 213686 KARTHIK KRISHNA K S Hindu/Ezhava 2 896.000

52 200860 NEERAJA BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 1 894.000

53 213314 R DEVIPRIYA Hindu/Ezhava 3 893.000

54 211564 GOURI S MYDHILI Hindu/Ezhava 5 893.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

55 210253 ADARSH K V Hindu/Ezhava 5 891.000

56 204874 PRANAV T J Hindu/Ezhava 4 886.000

57 201109 MEENAKSHY M A Hindu/Ezhava 1 884.000

58 200821 DEVIKA HARSHAL Hindu/Ezhava 3 880.000

59 209352 HRISHIKA JAYARAM Hindu/Ezhava 1 878.000

60 209146 MAHIN KRISHNA V M Hindu/Ezhava 2 877.000

61 210854 AVANI ASHOK Hindu/Ezhava 4 876.000

62 210588 HARITHA K H Hindu/Ezhava 5 876.000

63 210980 HARSHA V Hindu/Ezhava 2 873.000

64 208539 SANDHANA P S Hindu/Ezhava 4 870.000

65 213450 DEVIKA C S Hindu/Ezhava 4 869.000

66 207297 ADITHYA VIJAYAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 869.000

67 204569 VYSHNAVI VIJAYASANKAR Hindu/Ezhava 2 868.000

68 212633 NANDANA RAJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 867.000

69 205328 SHYAM Hindu/Ezhava 2 867.000

70 211239 SHRENI.S Hindu/Ezhava 2 866.000

71 206793 KRISHNAPRIYA K.S Hindu/Ezhava 5 865.000

72 210338 ALEENA C Hindu/Ezhava 1 865.000

73 208315 APARNA AJESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 862.000

74 202127 SREELAKSHMI RAJESH Hindu/Ezhava 5 860.000

75 203015 SREEPRIYA K P Hindu/Ezhava 5 856.000

76 207632 ADARSH SUDHAKARAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 856.000

77 202550 NAVYA C R Hindu/Ezhava 4 856.000

78 202061 APARNA GOPALAKRISHNAN Hindu/Ezhava 4 854.000

79 209991 C S DEVIKA Hindu/Ezhava 3 853.000

80 203790 APARNA SABU Hindu/Ezhava 4 853.000

81 209337 SOUMYA SUNIL Hindu/Ezhava 4 852.000

82 206352 SANDRA K.D Hindu/Ezhava 2 850.000

Muslim



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 210285 RAYAN M N Islam/Muslim 5 984.000

2 214276 MUHAMMED HUSSAIN K A Islam/Muslim 5 982.000

3 204283 SHEBA MAARIYA A.R Islam/Muslim 2 980.000

4 201296 FAHAD ABDULAZEEZ Islam/Muslim 2 976.000

5 202425 SHAFEER. AK Islam/Muslim 2 975.000

6 201660 MISWA MAJEED Islam/Muslim 4 973.000

7 207288 HANA ANWAR.M Islam/Muslim 4 972.000

8 204007 SHAHNA SHERIN M Islam/Muslim 4 970.000

9 207423 SHAMIL FAWAS A Islam/Muslim 3 967.000

10 210975 DIYA NAZREEN C Islam/Muslim 3 966.000

11 209841 FATHIMA ANAS Islam/Muslim 3 963.000

12 201665 MISNA MAJEED Islam/Muslim 4 963.000

13 207330 MARVA Islam/Muslim 3 961.000

14 212945 SANA VALLIPPOKKIL Islam/Muslim 2 957.000

15 212818 SHAHNA M A Islam/Muslim 2 957.000

16 207054 ASHMI SUBAIR Islam/Muslim 2 956.000

17 210775 MUHAMMED FAHIZ A T Islam/Muslim 3 955.000

18 204820 MIRZANA HABEEB Islam/Muslim 3 953.000

19 214137 NASEEH K T Islam/Muslim 5 953.000

20 204407 FASNA P M Islam/Muslim 2 952.000

21 210641 UMER SALEH ABDUSSAMED Islam/Muslim 3 951.000

22 206046 FATHIMA SHERIN M Islam/Muslim 1 950.000

23 200913 MUFEEDA MOHAMMED ALI Islam/Muslim 5 948.000

24 206584 P. FATHIMA FENIN Islam/Muslim 3 943.000

25 212650 ASHNAD E A Islam/Muslim 2 942.000

26 205110 K S MUHAMMED SUHAIL Islam/Muslim 2 942.000

27 210026 RAHMATH C N Islam/Muslim 2 941.000

28 207530 JASIM MUBARAK Islam/Muslim 5 941.000

29 214175 NEHA RASHEED Islam/Muslim 1 940.000

30 211309 SHIFA SHERIN S Islam/Muslim 2 939.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

31 205291 AYSHA ZIYA A K Islam/Muslim 3 939.000

32 210292 NEFSIYA M B Islam/Muslim 2 936.000

33 205093 FIDA FATHIMA A Islam/Muslim 4 935.000

34 203577 FATHIMA NOURIN C Y Islam/Muslim 2 934.000

35 211594 HAFZA PARVIN E M Islam/Muslim 2 934.000

36 203429 MUHAMMED ARSHAD P Islam/Muslim 4 933.000

37 202959 BEGUM SOOFIA Islam/Muslim 3 929.000

38 210289 FATHIMATH SWALIHA A S Islam/Muslim 3 929.000

39 203935 NEHLA R Islam/Muslim 4 928.000

40 202221 SUMAYYA ALI AKBAR Islam/Muslim 3 928.000

41 204903 AFRIN ALEEMA Islam/Muslim 4 927.000

42 207990 AMANA KABEER Islam/Muslim 4 927.000

43 201696 HANEEN V Islam/Muslim 4 927.000

44 205574 MARIAM SHEZA S Islam/Muslim 5 926.000

45 206837 SHERIFF MANZOOR SHERIFF Islam/Muslim 2 926.000

46 207613 RINSHIDA P K Islam/Muslim 2 926.000

47 204924 ANSHIF T Islam/Muslim 2 922.000

48 210742 AMRIN AYSHA PALAKA PALLIYALI Islam/Muslim 2 919.000

49 207250 FATHIMA HIBA.M Islam/Muslim 5 918.000

50 202293 RIAM FAIROOZ Islam/Muslim 3 916.000

51 208084 FATHIMA SALAM M A Islam/Muslim 4 912.000

52 212865 ABIDA Islam/Muslim 4 908.000

53 202275 RIZWANA T N Islam/Muslim 2 907.000

54 211784 FATHIMA DILSHA. C Islam/Muslim 2 906.000

55 208360 SHAHANAS P RAHEED Islam/Muslim 5 906.000

56 208130 DIYA UBAID M Islam/Muslim 5 905.000

57 207871 MUNJIYA K Islam/Muslim 4 905.000

58 206118 MUHAMMED AFREEDI A A Islam/Muslim 4 905.000

59 208277 MOHAMED SHAMIL PARAMBIL Islam/Muslim 4 904.000

60 209974 RASHID ALI C Islam/Muslim 5 902.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

61 204458 AYISHA NADA V K Islam/Muslim 3 902.000

62 204831 NOURIN BASHEER M V Islam/Muslim 3 902.000

63 211147 ADHEEBA SHERIN.V Islam/Muslim 2 900.000

64 205037 HADHIYA JABEEN Islam/Muslim 4 900.000

65 206699 HANA FATHIMA M T Islam/Muslim 4 899.000

66 206732 K ABDUL FAROOQU Islam/Muslim 3 898.000

67 201833 ASNA K H Islam/Muslim 2 898.000

68 211392 RUDAINA E Islam/Muslim 4 898.000

69 214245 MALIYA V Islam/Muslim 4 898.000

70 202206 ALIYA RAZZAK K A Islam/Muslim 1 896.000

71 210244 ZUHDHA UMMER Islam/Muslim 2 894.000

72 204573 ASHMINA SIYAD Islam/Muslim 2 894.000

73 213732 ANSHAD P Islam/Muslim 2 893.000

74 200152 NAHAN.K.SALI Islam/Muslim 2 892.000

75 206579 HANZA M.H Islam/Muslim 4 891.000

76 208714 MUHSINA P Islam/Muslim 1 891.000

77 204141 FAHEEM ABDUSSALAM Islam/Muslim 4 890.000

78 207843 AHMED ASIF M.M Islam/Muslim 2 887.000

79 205010 NEHA M ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 2 887.000

80 211687 AFNITHA SALIM Islam/Muslim 5 887.000

81 207513 MUHAMED ABDU FAYAS Islam/Muslim 5 887.000

82 209450 SHABANA N K Islam/Muslim 4 887.000

83 205180 HANEENA VATTIPARAMBATH Islam/Muslim 4 885.000

84 205102 RASLA MOL U Islam/Muslim 5 885.000

85 213342 MOHAMMED SHAFEEQ ALI CH Islam/Muslim 2 885.000

86 207631 FARHAN V R Islam/Muslim 4 883.400

87 205948 AZEEM ROSHAN E Islam/Muslim 5 883.000

88 208458 AMEERA SAMAD TA Islam/Muslim 3 882.000

89 201585 MUHAMMED FAVAS K Islam/Muslim 4 882.000

90 206615 SAFWAN P M Islam/Muslim 2 881.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

91 205163 AYSHA NUSRIN C N Islam/Muslim 5 881.000

92 206382 AJMAL ROSHAN T Islam/Muslim 2 880.000

93 211997 MUHAMMED DILSHAD P K Islam/Muslim 3 879.000

94 208340 NAZRIN JALEEL Islam/Muslim 3 878.000

95 206807 HAIFA AFRIN PALLATHIL Islam/Muslim 5 875.000

96 208033 FARZANA P A Islam/Muslim 4 875.000

97 214119 FADL P SHAJI Islam/Muslim 2 874.000

98 214510 MUHAMMED MUHSIN A K Islam/Muslim 3 873.000

99 206551 HUSNA MOL P H Islam/Muslim 3 871.000

100 204852 FATHIMA E B Islam/Muslim 2 870.000

101 213038 ANCILA Islam/Muslim 4 870.000

102 205342 FATHIMA E B Islam/Muslim 2 870.000

103 209622 ASLAM SHAJI Islam/Muslim 4 869.000

104 209269 HUDA A P Islam/Muslim 5 868.000

105 209896 AFSAL N S Islam/Muslim 3 868.000

106 212159 MOHAMMED SHIBIL K Islam/Muslim 4 867.000

107 210158 SHANA NAUSHAD M Islam/Muslim 3 865.000

108 205183 AHMED HANEEN K Islam/Muslim 3 865.000

109 209401 AFNAN P MUJEEB Islam/Muslim 4 864.000

110 203495 ABINA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 2 861.000

111 206705 ADEEBA FARHANA C A Islam/Muslim 5 860.000

112 211188 NAHLA MUHAMED Islam/Muslim 2 860.000

113 213334 SALMIYA NOURIN E S Islam/Muslim 2 860.000

114 211330 HAMZA NEBHAN Islam/Muslim 2 856.000

115 203157 ATHIF MUHAMMED T N Islam/Muslim 3 855.000

116 206649 AYISHA DHIYANA P S Islam/Muslim 2 853.000

117 203107 SININ RASHEED M Islam/Muslim 4 853.000

118 203532 FATHIMA MINNA E P Islam/Muslim 5 853.000

119 205301 SAIFUNNISSA SAINUDHEEN Islam/Muslim 2 852.000

120 208665 SUMAYYA V B Islam/Muslim 5 850.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

121 204479 THAMANNA Islam/Muslim 2 850.000

Latin

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

No Quota for this year

OBH

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 200605 GOPIKA M Hindu/OBH 4 971.000

2 205324 YADHU LAKSHMY A G Hindu/OBH 2 967.000

3 208833 GOPIKA RAJ Hindu/OBH 3 963.000

4 203600 AADITHYA CHANDANA KS Hindu/OBH 2 960.000

5 211742 ABHIRAMI A M Hindu/OBH 5 960.000

6 209701 ATHULKRISHNA K S Hindu/OBH 4 959.000

7 202012 ARCHANA RAJEEV Hindu/OBH 4 958.000

8 210478 P S ADHEENA Hindu/OBH 2 953.000

9 209949 SETHULAKSHMI C Hindu/OBH 5 952.000

10 210502 SHYAMJITH E P Hindu/OBH 3 951.000

11 207279 ADWAID RAJ Hindu/OBH 4 949.000

12 210360 ADWAID RAJ Hindu/OBH 4 949.000

13 207908 ARJUN KRISHNA B.A Hindu/OBH 4 948.000

14 212610 SREENATH Hindu/OBH 4 946.000

15 206439 KRISHNA PRIYA S Hindu/OBH 3 946.000

16 205185 VANDHANA K V Hindu/OBH 1 945.000

17 206782 DEVIKA SHAMIL Hindu/OBH 4 941.000

18 211324 AISWARYA K B Hindu/OBH 2 940.000

19 207993 NANDA K B Hindu/OBH 5 938.000

20 202681 SREEYUKTHA SUJITHKUMAR Hindu/OBH 4 938.000

21 208064 AKHIL P A Hindu/OBH 5 935.000

22 210842 VISMAYA MOHAN Hindu/OBH 2 932.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

23 205593 ASWANI PRADEEP Hindu/OBH 1 932.000

24 207711 KRISHNA PRIYA M S Hindu/OBH 4 932.000

25 206545 NANDHANA T S Hindu/OBH 2 929.000

26 206128 ASWATHY K M Hindu/OBH 3 923.000

27 213158 JISHNU K V Hindu/OBH 4 922.000

28 205022 PARVATHY N P Hindu/OBH 5 919.000

29 212591 DEVIKA RAMESHAN Hindu/OBH 4 916.000

30 211034 APARNA A Hindu/OBH 3 916.000

31 207923 DHILSHA DHARMACHANDRAN Hindu/OBH 3 915.000

32 206531 SAMARJITH RAJ B.P Hindu/OBH 2 911.000

33 212323 ANJALI KS Hindu/OBH 3 906.000

34 202021 AMAN SURYA J Hindu/OBH 2 901.000

35 207634 L JEY HARIHARAN Hindu/OBH 1 895.000

36 202863 KARTHIKA C A Hindu/OBH 5 891.000

37 202984 BHAVYA SURESH Hindu/OBH 3 885.000

38 204487 DEVIKA T B Hindu/OBH 5 881.000

39 209693 AKHILA A Hindu/OBH 4 874.000

40 211855 ARUN RAJ T V Hindu/OBH 2 872.000

41 213242 ADHEENA T A Hindu/OBH 5 871.000

42 204468 SISIRA SHAJI Hindu/OBH 1 869.000

43 210093 POOJA MURALI Hindu/OBH 2 867.000

44 211708 SREELAKSHMI V R Hindu/OBH 3 866.000

45 208971 ASWIN T JAYAN Hindu/OBH 3 862.000

46 203218 SHYAMJITH K Hindu/OBH 2 859.000

47 213766 K KRISHNA NANDA Hindu/OBH 4 857.000

48 201447 ASWATHY K V Hindu/OBH 5 856.000

49 210324 V VEENADEVI Hindu/OBH 2 852.000

50 208894 ABHIRAM V U Hindu/OBH 4 850.000

51 213241 SREERESHMI M R Hindu/OBH 3 848.000

52 201210 APARNA RAVEENDRAN Hindu/OBH 4 846.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

53 207647 ATHULYA VAISHNAVI Hindu/OBH 2 844.000

54 204453 ASWIN RAJ M R Hindu/OBH 2 841.000

55 203252 ARJUN K K Hindu/OBH 2 841.000

56 204658 ASWIN K P Hindu/OBH 2 838.000

57 201674 HARITHA PRASAD Hindu/OBH 5 833.000

58 209034 VISHNU PRASAD V S Hindu/OBH 1 832.000

59 208784 DIYA.K.UTHAMAN Hindu/OBH 4 828.000

60 212152 RAHUL KRISHNA C P Hindu/OBH 3 828.000

61 213226 ALEENA T A Hindu/OBH 5 828.000

62 203066 ADITHYA P A Hindu/OBH 4 826.000

63 207106 NANDANA PRADEEP Hindu/OBH 4 823.000

64 206856 VINAYAK VIDYAN Hindu/OBH 2 819.000

65 205713 SREEDEVI MR Hindu/OBH 4 819.000

66 207648 VYSHNAVY A A Hindu/OBH 4 817.000

67 209333 ATHIRA P Hindu/OBH 1 816.000

68 208414 AMRITHA BABY Hindu/OBH 2 815.000

69 208553 SHREYA DEV Hindu/OBH 4 810.000

70 209299 AKHIL M U Hindu/OBH 1 809.000

71 212821 MEENAKSHI SUNIL KUMAR Hindu/OBH 5 806.800

72 208575 ANJALI K B Hindu/OBH 2 805.000

73 203893 HARIKRISHNAN S Hindu/OBH 3 802.000

74 211226 ESHARAJ M R Hindu/OBH 4 802.000

75 208602 AISWARYA VR Hindu/OBH 2 800.000

OBX

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 200169 JOANNA MATHEW Christian/OBX 2 683.000

2 205738 JEMEEMA S PETER Christian/OBX 4 668.000

3 204857 JOMOL JAISON Christian/OBX 5 572.000

4 210276 ALWIN TERRAL Christian/OBX 3 472.330



EWS

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 207432 SUMITHRA S S Hindu/General-EWS 3 918.000

2 206483 ANJALI V Hindu/General-EWS 2 915.000

3 206778 SREELAKSHMI N.S Hindu/General-EWS 5 914.000

4 203695 AKSHAY UDAYAKUMAR Hindu/General-EWS 3 912.000

5 213185 SHARON KJ Christian/General-EWS 2 911.000

6 214659 GOWRILAL B Hindu/General-EWS 3 910.000

7 207301 ALAN ABRAHAM Christian/General-EWS 1 910.000

8 213359 JOBIN JOSE M J Christian/General-EWS 2 909.000

9 212735 DEVITHA RAVEENDRAN Hindu/General-EWS 5 908.000

10 204664 JOSNA JOSE Christian/General-EWS 4 900.000

11 204448 NAKUL VIJAY C V Hindu/General-EWS 3 899.000

12 207150 ANN MARIA JOY Christian/General-EWS 3 896.000

13 211109 ANJALI SUDHEESH Hindu/General-EWS 4 887.000

14 210940 DURGA U. MENON Hindu/General-EWS 3 882.000

15 212773 FEMI FRANCIS Christian/General-EWS 4 881.000

16 202500 TESS MARIA MATHEW Christian/General-EWS 1 880.000

17 202621 ADHITHYA A G Hindu/General-EWS 4 876.000

18 200663 SWATHI M Hindu/General-EWS 2 875.000

19 212751 JINO JOHN Christian/General-EWS 3 867.000

20 200062 SREEHARI V NAIR Hindu/General-EWS 1 864.000

21 209340 MEGHA MANOJ Hindu/General-EWS 3 861.000

22 202823 AMALA DEV P Hindu/General-EWS 5 858.000

23 209504 ALEENA BENNY Christian/General-EWS 4 829.000

24 203115 JASNA K S Christian/General-EWS 5 820.000

25 206955 ANASHWARA
MURALIDHARAN Hindu/General-EWS 2 807.000

26 207842 ROSE MARY Christian/General-EWS 5 802.000

27 211803 ANUGA.M. MALLYA Hindu/General-EWS 4 800.000

28 208910 PRANAV N T Hindu/General-EWS 4 794.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

29 211686 ANAKHA.K.J Hindu/General-EWS 2 794.000

30 213347 STEPHIN K SAJI Christian/General-EWS 3 791.000

31 201779 LINCE JOSEPH Christian/General-EWS 5 782.000

32 210419 GAYATHRI I K Hindu/General-EWS 5 778.000

33 210301 MYTHILI KALADHARAN Hindu/General-EWS 3 776.000

34 213696 ADHARSH BABU Hindu/General-EWS 1 767.000

35 201626 SIDHARTH MADHU Hindu/General-EWS 2 762.000

36 204791 ANEETTA MARIYA Christian/General-EWS 4 750.000

37 200924 PRANAV GOVINDAN Hindu/General-EWS 1 750.000

38 212658 ARYA UNNITHAN A Hindu/General-EWS 2 730.000

39 210898 SETHULAKSHMI V Hindu/General-EWS 1 729.000

40 201738 AKSHAYA SURESH Hindu/General-EWS 2 715.000

41 204044 SREELAKSHMI M MENON Hindu/General-EWS 1 709.000

42 206821 RONY XAVIER Christian/General-EWS 3 685.000

43 209577 VISHNU S Hindu/General-EWS 3 684.000

44 209155 GIFTY VARGHESE V Christian/General-EWS 4 683.000

45 212019 JITHIN JOSEPH Christian/General-EWS 4 682.000

46 206375 DRISYA P V Hindu/General-EWS 3 669.000

47 205908 ASHOK G Hindu/General-EWS 4 662.000

48 201968 DON JOSEPH BIJU Christian/General-EWS 2 643.000

49 209522 ABHAY.T Hindu/General-EWS 4 638.670

50 209355 TOM GEORGE Christian/General-EWS 2 609.000

51 208023 ANNMARY LISIEU Christian/General-EWS 3 599.000

52 205069 MEGHANA VARMA A S Hindu/General-EWS 3 591.000

53 213638 KRISHNA A K Hindu/General-EWS 3 591.000

54 212968 ANJANA ARAVINDANATH Hindu/General-EWS 3 584.000

55 203799 SHYAM SHANKER K Hindu/General-EWS 4 580.000

56 208125 NIYA VARGHESE Christian/General-EWS 3 554.000

57 203817 AMAL BABU Christian/General-EWS 4 489.000

58 211424 AKHIL RAJ Christian/General-EWS 4 483.000



SC

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 206568 APARNA VIJAYAN Hindu/SC 5 882.000

2 204604 ABHISHEK M Hindu/SC 2 877.000

3 203572 DEVLAL M H Hindu/SC 5 870.000

4 214177 GAYATHRI A Hindu/SC 2 861.000

5 211350 SAYANA V Hindu/SC 4 851.000

6 213271 ANJALI KRISHNA T R Hindu/SC 3 848.000

7 203877 HARI PRIYA P G Hindu/SC 4 791.000

8 201472 ANAMIKA S Hindu/SC 3 780.000

9 211792 VISHNUDAS T A Hindu/SC 2 775.000

10 202329 ANJANA S Hindu/SC 4 762.000

11 206227 ABHIRAMI RAJAN Hindu/SC 4 760.000

12 209040 ABHINAV E P Hindu/SC 5 756.000

13 200733 SIDHYA SUNIL KUMAR Hindu/SC 4 756.000

14 211126 MEENAKSHI ANILKUMAR Hindu/SC 3 755.000

15 204770 APARNA R Hindu/SC 4 752.000

16 200100 DEVINANDANA.T.S Hindu/SC 2 750.000

17 214299 GAYATHRI V M Hindu/SC 4 740.000

18 211342 HARISHANKAR T S Hindu/SC 4 736.000

19 205623 MANJITHA P RAJU Hindu/SC 3 732.000

20 203023 ARDRA ANILKUMAR Hindu/SC 3 725.000

21 201882 ABHINAND T S Hindu/SC 1 723.000

22 209637 ABHINAV M V Hindu/SC 4 721.000

23 210020 DEVIKA RAEMESH Hindu/SC 3 720.000

24 207558 AASHIW ANIL Hindu/SC 4 720.000

25 214138 JITHIN UNNI Hindu/SC 2 718.000

26 202933 SANDRA RAJU Hindu/SC 3 717.000

27 209573 SUKRITHA P S Hindu/SC 2 717.000

28 208100 SANDRA SABU Hindu/SC 3 715.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

29 214217 VAISHNA M P Hindu/SC 4 714.000

30 208137 DEVANUNNI Hindu/SC 3 712.000

31 205420 AJAY V.S Hindu/SC 1 711.000

32 203251 ABHISHEK E Hindu/SC 3 706.000

33 207399 GAURY PRAVEEN Hindu/SC 3 702.000

34 205313 SEETHAMANINI N Hindu/SC 5 700.000

35 211155 ARJUN P NARAYANAN Hindu/SC 5 699.000

36 209262 SREELAKSHMI P V Hindu/SC 4 693.000

37 204785 SUBITHA KRISHNAN Hindu/SC 3 691.000

38 206015 RENJINI MOHANDAS Hindu/SC 4 689.000

39 200758 ADARSH S K Hindu/SC 2 682.000

40 207464 AKSHAYA SARAVANAN Hindu/SC 5 681.000

41 203019 VISHNU VARDHAN K K Hindu/SC 5 680.000

42 213439 DHANA V JAYALEKHA Hindu/SC 3 671.000

43 206114 LAKSHMI DAS K Hindu/SC 4 666.000

44 210133 ANJALY K C Hindu/SC 2 664.000

45 208794 K T GOUTHAM SUSEEL Hindu/SC 3 663.000

46 207210 ANAGHA KIRAN S.S Hindu/SC 4 662.000

47 211696 NANDANA K Hindu/SC 5 661.000

48 203562 PARVATHI JAIN Hindu/SC 4 658.000

49 213064 GOPIKA GOPAN Hindu/SC 3 658.000

50 211954 RESHMA RAJ P C Hindu/SC 5 652.000

51 209291 SNIJA M SUKUMARAN Hindu/SC 4 650.000

52 209342 VARUNANATH V V Hindu/SC 1 647.000

53 203168 ANAGHA DEVI A A Hindu/SC 2 647.000

54 209276 AMALJITH P M Hindu/SC 1 645.000

55 213850 ROSHIMA RATHEESH Hindu/SC 3 643.000

56 200771 ALEKH P V Hindu/SC 2 636.000

57 214654 S AROMAL Hindu/SC 2 632.000

58 211410 NANDANA GIREESH Hindu/SC 2 632.000



Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

59 214555 MEENAKSHI A A Hindu/SC 2 632.000

60 212685 ASHINJITH K S Hindu/SC 3 630.000

61 202266 MANJITH T S Hindu/SC 5 629.000

62 205026 ASWANI SIDHARDHAN Hindu/SC 5 627.000

63 207571 ABHAY DILEEP Hindu/SC 4 625.000

64 204706 K A APARNA ASHOK Hindu/SC 3 623.000

65 213524 THEJUS K L Hindu/SC 4 622.000

66 208589 ABHILASHA RAVEENDRAN Hindu/SC 4 613.000

67 203917 NIKHA MADHU Hindu/SC 3 610.000

68 207050 ABHIRAMI M L Hindu/SC 4 610.000

69 208015 ABHIJITH K Hindu/SC 2 606.000

70 208624 AISWARIA ASHOAKN Hindu/SC 3 600.000

71 211210 SINZIYA S Hindu/SC 5 596.000

72 214152 VISMAYA E P Hindu/SC 2 595.000

73 206873 REVATHY B Hindu/SC 3 593.000

74 213129 SONA K MURALI Hindu/SC 4 586.000

75 204553 RENJANA REMANAN Hindu/SC 3 584.000

76 211981 ANGEL P R Hindu/SC 4 579.000

77 200814 SAITHYA.P Hindu/SC 2 578.000

78 211790 UTHARA SHYAM Hindu/SC 1 577.000

79 210474 APARNA SETHU K Hindu/SC 4 576.000

80 204320 AROMAL S Hindu/SC 2 566.000

81 213542 ABHINAV P R Hindu/SC 5 565.000

82 208866 ANAMIKA SUDHEER Hindu/SC 3 561.000

83 202802 ATHUL KRISHNAN V A Hindu/SC 3 561.000

84 208822 UNNIMAYA M R Hindu/SC 5 555.000

85 214649 VISHNUPRIYAN B Hindu/SC 3 548.000

86 200848 ANEESH P M Hindu/SC 2 543.000

87 200657 GOKUL G VIJAYAN Hindu/SC 5 516.000

88 209206 ALEENA P V Hindu/SC 2 491.000
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89 204390 ABHIRAM SANTHOSH Hindu/SC 2 454.000

ST

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 214338 PRINCY V Hindu/ST 3 659.000

2 206245 VISAL PRADEESH K P Hindu/ST 5 645.000

3 210491 VYSHAK P S Hindu/ST 3 568.000

4 212264 ABHINAV B Hindu/ST 3 457.000


